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COCKTAILS
Candy Blossom Cocktail
Spinners signature creation blending Bombay 
Sapphire gin, Prosecco, lychee & ginger, topped with 
pink Candyfloss.

Pornstar Martini
Passion fruit liqueur with sweet vanilla vodka. Served 
with a shot of Prosecco.

Classic Mojito
A refreshingly crisp combination of Bacardi Rum, mint 
& lime make this Cuban cocktail a timeless classic.

Coconut Mojito or Spiced Mojito
Take a twist on the classic Mojito by swapping white 
rum for Bacardi's delicious Coconut or Spiced rum.

Strawberry Daiquiri
A delicate blend of rum’s sweetness with the rawness of  
sugar and lime juice. Balanced by delicate strawberries.

Espresso Martini
Vodka blended with velvety coffee liqueur to create a 
rich and silky cocktail with a hint of vanilla.

Amaretto Sour
Combining the unmistakable flavour of almonds and 
sweet marzipan with the zingy citrus notes of fresh 
lemon juice. A perfect balance of sweet and sour.

Long Island Iced Tea
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Vodka and 
Captain Morgan's Rum mixed with lime juice & sugar 
syrup, topped with a refreshing dash of Coca-Cola.

NON-ALCOHOLIC 

Virgin  Mojito
Non-alcoholic twist of the classic mojito. Refreshing.

Virgin Elderflower G&T
 Tanqueray 0% Gin, Elderflower, Fever Tree Tonic Water

Virgin Amaretto Sour
Lyre's Ameretti, Lemon, Sugar

LIQUEURS / OTHER  SPIRITS

Henessy VS 8.505.50

Disaronno 7.754.75

Kahlua

7.754.75
Baileys 4.75

8.154.95

8.154.95

8.154.95

8.455.35

9.155.65

7.754.75

7.504.50

7.754.75

7.754.75
8.005.00

8.755.75

9.256.25

doublesingle

doublesingle

doublesingle

doublesingledoublesingle

7.504.50

7.754.75

8.255.25

GIN
Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Citron Presse or Bramble 

Bombay Premier Cru

Plymouth Gin

Tanqueray

Tanqueray 0%

Berkshire Rhubarb & Raspberry 

Boë Passionfruit 

Whitley Neill 
Blood Orange // Parma Violet // Rhubarb

Malfy 
Con Limone // Arancia // Pink Grapefruit

Monkey 47

RUM
Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Coconut

Malibu Coconut 

Dead Mans Fingers
Pineapple // Passionfruit // Mango 

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Bacardi Ocho

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

VODKA
42 Below Vodka

Absolut Vanilla

SKKY Passion Fruit

Grey Goose

Grey Goose Essence
 Watermelon // Strawberry // Peach

WHISKY
Dewar's  Caribbean Smooth

Jack Daniels

Monkey Shoulder 

Aberfeldy 12 Year

Dalmore 12 Year

Cointreau

7.504.50

9.50

9.50

9.756.75

8.255.25

7.754.75

6.503.50
7.754.75

8.255.25

8.255.25 

9.506.50

8.255.25

5.00

6.00

6.00

12.509.50



5.60
6.50
6.50
6.25

5.25

3.10
3.90
1.00

2.50

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.75

4.25

4.00

4.50

6.75

SHOTS
Cazadores Bianco Tequila 

Cazcabel Coffee Tequila

Tequila Rose

Sambuca

Jagermeister 

Jagerbomb

Baby Guinness 

Skittlebomb

Patron Silver Tequila 

Patron Reposado Tequila

Patron Anejo Tequila 7.75

2.60

3.80

3.50

pintBEERS & DRAUGHT
Grolsch
Peroni
Meantime  Anytime  IPA
Guinness
Cornish  Orchards  Cider

BOTTLES
Corona

Desparados

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 

Kopparberg Mixed Fruits

Goose Island IPA

Camden Hells Lager

Estrella

Non-Alcoholic

Ghost Ship IPA 0%

Estrella Galicia 0% 

Corona Cero 0%

Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 0%

SOFTS
Coca Cola (+10p) / Diet Coke / Lemonade

Red Bull (+10p) / Sugar-Free Red Bull

Fever Tree Mixers
Tonic, Light Tonic, Elderflower Tonic, 
Mediterranean Tonic, Ginger Beer

Juices
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple

J20   
Orange & Passionfruit, Apple & Raspberry

Fever Tree Sparkling 
Raspberry Lemonade / Apple & Garden Mint

HOT DRINKS
Espresso
Tea
Cappuccino, Americano, Flat White, Latte

Tea

Cappuccino, Americano, Flat White, Latte

2.20
2.20
2.50

pint

mixer

half pint

pint

half pint

21.958.256.505.25

24.95

28.95

9.257.255.95

21.958.256.505.25

24.959.257.255.95

21.958.25

bottle250ml

29.00

31.00

Le Altane - Extra Dry Prosecco
Italy - Citrus - Pear

Bottega Poeti Gold Rosé DOC
Italy - Apple - Peach - Strawberry

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 89.00

7.50

bottle150ml

6.505.25

175ml125ml

bottle250ml175ml125ml

bottle250ml175ml125ml

10.508.507.25

WINE
WHITE

Spinners White             
La Vivienda, Spain

Pinot Grigio Vinuva 
Organic, Sicily 

Sauvignon Blanc 
Leefield, Marlborough

ROSE
Spinners Rosé     
La Vivienda, Spain 

Pinot Grigio Rosato 
Belvino, Veneto, Italy

RED
Spinners Red                
La Vivienda, Spain  

 Merlot  
Errazuiz 1870, Chile

SPARKLING

24.959.257.255.95

3.85

3.90

bottle 3.95

5.00

5.00
5.00

5.00

5.50

5.25

6.00
6.00

5.50

5.00

5.60

7.50



9.95

DESSERT 
Churros (v)

Authentic Spanish churros with a delicious 
chocolate & hazelnut flavoured filling, sprinkled 

with sugar and cinammon and served witha a 
chocolate dip.

5.00

6.00

8” Garlic Bread (v)
Baked artisan bread spread with garlic infused butter.

8” Garlic & Mozzarella (v)
Artisan bread baked with Fior di Latte mozzarella 
and spread with garlic butter.

6.50

7.00

11.507.00

13.509.00

14.509.50

14.509.50

6.50

6.50

12’’8’’

LOADED NACHOS 
Classic Nachos (v)
Tortilla chips loaded with cheese & chilli peppers, 
topped with sour cream, salsa and guacamol

Bang Bang Nachos
Tortilla chips loaded with crispy onions, cheese, chilli 
peppers, topped with sour cream, sriracha sauce & 
guacamole

WINGS
Buffalo Wings
The American wing flavour! A perfect combination 
of heat and taste. 5 chicken wings served with garlic 
mayo. Add fries for an extra £2.50

BBQ Wings
The classic tangy taste is an irresistible favourite. 5 
chicken wings served with garlic mayo. 
Add fries for an extra £2.50

SIDES & FRIES
Fries  (v) (vg)
served with a choice of dip. 

Cheesy  Fries  (v) (vg*)
topped with our Fior di Latte mozzarella

Spicy Cauliflower Bites (v)(vg)
Spicy battered cauliflower, deep fried with a spicy 
kick from herbs and spices including cumin, coriander 
and garlic.

Crispy Chicken Strips
Homestyle breaded chicken strips served with bbq 
sauce.

to order.

Rustic Classic (v)(vg*)
Rustic combination of oregano infused 
tomato sauce and creamy Fior di Latte 
mozzarella.

Simply Salami
Delicious cured Napoli salami with oregano 
infused tomato sauce and Fior di Latte 
mozzarella.

BBQ  Chicken
Smoky sweet barbecue sauce base, Fior di 
Latte mozzarella, seared chicken breast, 
balsamic glazed onions & smoked speck ham.

Garden Club (v) (vg*)
A vegetarian celebration with oregano 
infused tomato sauce, Fior di Latte 
mozzarella, balsamic glazed onions, artichoke 
hearts, peppadew peppers, olives and finished 
with peppery rocket.

Add a little spice to your pizza with an 
extra topping: 
Roquito Chilli Peppers + £1

GARLIC BREADS

PIZZAS
A selection of artisan pizzas, freshly prepared and made

GLUTEN FREE OR VEGAN?

Our pizzas are available with a 12” gluten free base.
(v) suitable for vegetarians
(vg)  suitable for vegans
(vg*) Substitute with our dairy free Violife cheese for a
completely vegan option.

FOOD MENU

3.50

4.50

6.50

If  you have a  food al lergy or  intolerance,  please let  us 
know before ordering,  as  not al l  al lergens or  
ingredients are l isted on our menu.  

know before
ordering.  If  you require more information, please ask your server.

6.50
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